Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

Payments over £500 made between 01/09/2020 and 30/09/2020

Payee Name

N R Prickett

WODC

Triumph Technology
Payroll

0occ

WODC

Freeths LLP

Karl Moore Construction
Chubb Fire & Security
Taylor made Planters

Newsquest

Amount Paid
£701.40
£742.56
£519.84
£5,403.81
£1,397.47
£1,090
£923.34
£34,317
£604.63
£588.00

£1,584

Transaction Details
Grass cutting
Playground Inspections
IT Support

Staff payroll

Pension

Rates

Legal Fees

Property Maintenance
Fire safety

Planters

Staff Advertisement



