Woodstock Town Council 2020/21

Payments over £500 made between 01/09/2020 and 30/09/2020

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
N R Prickett	£701.40	Grass cutting
WODC	£742.56	Playground Inspections
Triumph Technology	£519.84	IT Support
Payroll	£5,403.81	Staff payroll
OCC	£1,397.47	Pension
WODC	£1,090	Rates
Freeths LLP	£923.34	Legal Fees
Karl Moore Construction	£34,317	Property Maintenance
Chubb Fire & Security	£604.63	Fire safety
Taylor made Planters	£588.00	Planters
Newsquest	£1,584	Staff Advertisement